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TRT

Custas
processuais e
Emolumentos
arrecadados

Contribuição
previdenciária

Imposto de
Renda Total

Qtd (A) Qtd (C) Qtd (D) Qtd (E)

01a - RJ R$ 123.774,67 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 123.774,67

02a - SP R$ 20,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 20,00

03a - MG R$ 1.177.258,72 R$ 86.543,90 R$ 2.271,06 R$ 1.266.073,68

04a - RS R$ 852.198,84 R$ 0,00 R$ 190,00 R$ 852.388,84

05a - BA R$ 32.505,41 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 32.505,41

06a - PE R$ 105.313,13 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 105.313,13

07a - CE R$ 1.791,18 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 1.791,18

08a - PA e AP R$ 83.728,80 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 83.728,80

09a - PR R$ 32.800,33 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 32.800,33

10a - DF e TO R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00

11a - AM e RR R$ 59.845,05 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 59.845,05

12a - SC R$ 31.276,32 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 31.276,32

13a - PB R$ 11.246,91 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 11.246,91

14a - RO e AC R$ 6.761,91 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 6.761,91

15a - Campinas/SP R$ 829.277,37 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 829.277,37

16a - MA R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00

17a - ES R$ 158.967,44 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 158.967,44

18a - GO R$ 2.596,04 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 2.596,04

19a - AL R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00
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TRT

Custas
processuais e
Emolumentos
arrecadados

Contribuição
previdenciária

Imposto de
Renda Total

Qtd (A) Qtd (C) Qtd (D) Qtd (E)

20a - SE R$ 20.665,54 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 20.665,54

21a - RN R$ 755,68 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 755,68

22a - PI R$ 2.400,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 2.400,00

23a - MT R$ 28.327,23 R$ 28.327,23

24a - MS R$ 20,90 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 20,90

Total: R$ 3.561.531,47 R$ 86.543,90 R$ 2.461,06 R$ 3.650.536,43
Nota: 
Resíduo = Pendência até o julgamento.
Metodologia: A = Soma dos itens 2.305 e 92.305;
                  B = Soma dos itens 2.306 e 92.306;
                  C = Soma dos itens 2.307 e 92.307;
                  D = Soma dos itens 2.308 e 92.308;
                  E = A + B + C + D;
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TRT 01/2020 02/2020 03/2020 04/2020 Total

01a - RJ 35.014,49 14.679,87 47.231 26.849,31 R$ 123.774,67

02a - SP 0 0 20 0 R$ 20,00

03a - MG 1.265.517
,22

216,46 340 0 R$ 1.266.073,68

04a - RS 48.686,8 187.291,8
4

267.583,6
8

348.826,5
2

R$ 852.388,84

05a - BA 8.943,95 15.853,7 7.194,32 513,44 R$ 32.505,41

06a - PE 24.647,46 42.671,86 33.149,52 4.844,29 R$ 105.313,13

07a - CE 1.465 295,54 20 10,64 R$ 1.791,18

08a - PA e
AP

24.590,43 33.306,82 25.647,55 184 R$ 83.728,80

09a - PR 2.793,31 24.012,74 3.440,81 2.553,47 R$ 32.800,33

10a - DF e
TO

0 0 0 0 R$ 0,00

11a - AM e
RR

17.314,79 20.874,85 20.855,41 800 R$ 59.845,05

12a - SC 21.100,81 6.062,07 2.746,85 1.366,59 R$ 31.276,32

13a - PB 1.467,76 2.954,56 6.824,59 0 R$ 11.246,91

14a - RO e
AC

3.200 3.250,7 260 51,21 R$ 6.761,91

15a -
Campinas/

164.733,2
3

106.093,8
1

246.436,2
6

312.014,0
7

R$ 829.277,37

16a - MA 0 0 0 0 R$ 0,00

17a - ES 37.742,36 48.066,24 56.593 16.565,84 R$ 158.967,44

18a - GO 2.096,04 500 0 R$ 2.596,04

19a - AL 0 0 0 0 R$ 0,00

20a - SE 3.720,45 16.444,58 256,28 244,23 R$ 20.665,54

21a - RN 715,68 40 0 0 R$ 755,68

22a - PI 1.000 0 1.400 0 R$ 2.400,00
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TRT 01/2020 02/2020 03/2020 04/2020 Total

23a - MT 1.761,3 5.037,53 18.405,95 3.122,45 R$ 28.327,23

24a - MS 0 0 20,9 0 R$ 20,90

Total 1.664.415,
04

529.249,21 738.926,12 717.946,06 R$ 3.650.536,43
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